Calera Municipal Court
Active Arrest Warrants

Name

Wednesday, April 28, 2021
12:39:20 PM

Date of Birth

TAPIA-HERNANDEZ, GUDELIA
TARABA, CYNTHIA ANN

TATE, CARL J.

TAVIE, CHARLES DEWAYNE
TAYLOR, ALVIN JERRELL
TAYLOR, ANGELO MARTEZ
TAYLOR, ANNSHWANNA ELANDA
TAYLOR, CHAD ALLEN
TAYLOR, CYNTHIA DEANN
TAYLOR, DEMETRIUS S.
TAYLOR, JODIM

TAYLOR, KAMI SUZETTE
TAYLOR, MARI ELIZABETH
TAYLOR, MICHAEL WAYNE
TEJADA 1ll, GARY GERARD
TERRELL, STEVEN P
TERRENCE, MARTIN

TERRY, CHRISTOPHER OLIVER
TERWORT, CARY LEONA
THEMINS JR, ANTHONY RENEE
THOMAS JR, LARRY RAY
THOMAS, AARON WAYNE
THOMAS, ANTIONE DARNELL
THOMAS, ATRELLIUS RASHAD
THOMAS, FELICIA DAWN
THOMAS, HOPE CRISS
THOMAS, JOSHUA VINCENT
THOMAS, KIMBERLY ANNETTE

THOMAS, MITCHELL
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3/20/1986
7/8/1958
6/21/1961
12/28/1959
6/20/1991
2/8/1989
11/14/1977
10/18/1972
6/20/1982
8/13/1985
11/27/1978
8/14/1987
2/18/1969
6/22/1975
12/15/1999
7/11/1998
8/19/1995
4/10/1982
6/22/1975
2/15/1994
12/17/1983
1/11/1983
4/21/1982
11/8/1987
1/25/1996
6/5/1967
10/16/1987
11/1/1984
8/20/1964



Name
THOMAS, RODNEY WILLIAM
THOMAS, SHAUNA LYNN
THOMAS-HANEY, BLAKE ANDREW
THOMPSON, CALVIN
THOMPSON, COTY
THOMPSON, JOSHUA DAVID
THOMPSON, MIRANDA KAY
THOMPSON, ROBERT J.
THOREN, BRANDON M.
THURMAN, ANTHONY CHARLES
THURMAN, CLARENCE LEE
THURMAN, MORGAN KENDALL
TIERNEY, WILLIAM F. JR.
TIERRABLANCA SILVA, DARIO
TIGNOR, ANTHONY LEE
TILL, RAQUEL MARA
TILMON, KRISTOPHER ALLEN
TIPPETT, PATRIK GY
TIPPS, CODY RYAN
TISDALE, MARLECIA BREAUNTAY RAYSHAUN
TODD, JOSHUA EARL
TOLLEY, BRANDON DEAN
TOLLIVER, RONNELL LAMONT
TOMLINSON, SARAH E
TOMPKINS, KATRINA LAJUAN
TORRES CRUZ, GABRIELA
TORRES JR, ISAIAS
TORRES JR, JUAN CARLOS
TORRES, ADRIAN
TORRES, DANNY JR
TORRES, EMMANUEL

TORRES, ENRIQUE
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Date of Birth
5/4/1961
9/13/1978
12/14/1986
11/21/1987
5/23/1986
11/14/1980
6/11/1997
6/11/1991
3/23/1992
4/6/1979
6/20/1989
10/31/1991
7/28/1968
5/17/1992
12/11/1977
5/21/1996
6/1/1983
2/5/1986
9/20/1989
1/23/1997
9/26/1979
10/16/1974
12/31/1967
7/11/1991
6/2/1975
7/2/1986
10/13/1994
2/22/1996
4/10/1977
5/2/1988
12/6/1999

7/5/1992



Name
TORRES, JOSE SIMEON
TORRES, OCTAVIO CORONADO
TORRES, REBECCA A.
TORRES-GOMEZ, ULISES R
TORRES-SANCHEZ, JUAN MIGUE
TOVAR, DORA ELIA
TOZCANO, LUIS JAVIER
TRAN, CUC NGOC
TRAN, THAI-ANH VU
TREGO, RICKY EDWARD
TREJO JR, VENANCIO
TRESTER, CLINTON LEWIS A.
TREVATHAN, LARRY G.
TREVINO, HERIBERTO EDDY
TREVINO, LEE ROY
TREVINO, RAMIRO JR.
TRONCOSO, CAESAR ANDREW
TROUGHT, LEONTINE MAXINE
TRUJILLO, KARINA FUENTES
TUCKER, JASON E.
TULEY, RICKY EUGENE
TULLOS, BRIAN KEITH
TURK, JIMMY RAY
TURNER, BRADLEY JARED
TURNER, CHRISTOPHER BERNAR
TURNER, CHRISTOPHER J.
TURNER, HOLLY HOPE
TURNER, KADIE DIANE
TURNER, MARCUS JEMAL
TURNER, PATRICK
TURNER, TONYAK.

TYLER, MARCHAND A.
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Date of Birth
8/8/1986
2/21/1978
2/2/1987
10/24/1980
3/23/1984
12/13/1972
2/23/1986
4/14/1986
4/8/1975
11/26/1977
1/5/1983
6/15/1980
6/15/1982
8/1/1986
7/16/1992
10/1/1985
9/27/1992
11/23/1950
8/31/1996
9/4/1975
1/14/1965
3/31/1988
6/6/1982
12/6/1981
9/27/1992
6/18/1973
6/20/1960
7/28/1990
5/18/1989
1/3/1984
2/3/1980

11/11/1977



Name Date of Birth

TYLER, WILLIAM PATRICK 10/10/1983

94

Records Reported
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